
Pl. Scratch Dossard Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Temps Moy. Horaire

1 8 LIFANTE YASSER SCO DIJON Cadet 00:18:34:60

2 12 BERNHARD ELIE VC VAUX EN VELIN Cadet 00:18:52:75

3 29 LEGROS THIBAULT ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime 00:19:33:51

4 13 DARMIGNY TOM ASPTT DIJON Minime 00:20:59:39

5 9 BACROT GABRIEL EC GRAY ARC Minime 00:21:54:42

6 6 LANDEAU MARIUS EC GRAY ARC Cadet 00:24:24:96

7 17 GARNIER ANTOINE TRI VAL DE GRAY Minime 00:26:50:36

8 25 SCHNEGG JEREMY TRI VAL DE GRAY Minime 00:27:52:82

9 30 SECONDO FABIEN VÉLO CLUB MORTEAU MONTBENOIT Seniors 00:30:44:64 39.81

10 1 CHEYTION ANTONY VC LE CHEYLARD 40-70 ans - H 00:31:55:05 38.35

11 34 RICHARD MAXIME CC ETUPES Seniors 00:32:34:52 37.57

12 15 GRIMAUD CLEMENT VC TOUCY Junior 00:33:01:41 37.06

13 33 KERVADEC STEVAN UC ALBENASSIENNE Seniors 00:33:54:41 36.1

14 26 COLISSON JEROME VC VALDAHON 40-70 ans - H 00:34:36:56 35.37

15 18 SCHMID LILIAN AC THISE 40-70 ans - H 00:35:44:57 34.24

16 20 BEURTHEY KILLIAN GTVHS Junior 00:37:23:67 32.73

17 19 MIMRAM JULIEN VELO CLUB PONTARLIER Seniors 00:37:49:37 32.36

18 32 POMPANON MARGOT UC  BASSIN HOUILLER Senior F 00:38:28:24 31.82

19 35 GAY NICOLAS FIGEA MARTIN CC ETUPES Equipe Vétérans 00:38:29:32 31.8

20 31 GODARD HERVÉ NON LICENCIÉ 40-70 ans - H 00:38:32:31 31.76

21 5 FRANCOIS ANDRÉ VS GEROMOIS 40-70 ans - H 00:38:47:36 31.56

22 11 MOUGIN JEAN ELIE VC LANGROIS Seniors 00:38:47:47 31.55

23 27 LOMBARDET BRUNO DURPOIX J.PIERRE EC GRAY ARC Equipe Vétérans 00:39:10:45 31.25

24 37 BUSSOD ALEXANDRE GOUNAND ANNE AC BISONTINE Equipe Mixte 00:39:10:86 31.24

25 10 LOISEL LOISEL DEPRIESTER EMMANUEL NON LICENCIÉ Equipe sénior 00:39:14:07 31.2

26 3 VINCENT JÉRÉMY HUMBERT VINCENT EC GRAY ARC Equipe sénior 00:39:26:55 31.03

27 7 MANCASSOLA SIMON LURE TRIATHLON Seniors 00:40:10:48 30.47

28 21 BERGERET ANTHONY ONTANI J LUC EC GRAY ARC Equipe Vétérans 00:40:44:07 30.05

29 14 GIRARDOT ADÉLAIDE FARIELLO SANDRINE TRI VAL DE GRAY Equipe Féminine 00:41:09:58 29.74

30 2 CAGNIANT EMMANUEL GRAZIANO PATRICK EC GRAY ARC Equipe Vétérans 00:41:10:61 29.73

31 36 DAGUET JEREMY SAUVAGEOT ROMUALD EC GRAY ARC Equipe sénior 00:41:29:14 29.5

32 23 BOUSSAKHANE LOUISA ROUSSELLE CORENTIN ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Equipe Mixte 00:41:53:95 29.21

33 24 BOUSSARD GUY MONGEY GERARD EC GRAY ARC Equipe Vétérans 00:44:41:39 27.39

34 16 LEGROS VIRGINIE ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Senior F 00:57:25:73 21.31
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Pl. Cat. Dossard Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Temps Moy. Horaire

1 1 CHEYTION ANTONY VC LE CHEYLARD 40-70 ans - H 00:31:55:05 38.35

2 26 COLISSON JEROME VC VALDAHON 40-70 ans - H 00:34:36:56 35.37

3 18 SCHMID LILIAN AC THISE 40-70 ans - H 00:35:44:57 34.24

4 31 GODARD HERVÉ NON LICENCIÉ 40-70 ans - H 00:38:32:31 31.76

5 5 FRANCOIS ANDRÉ VS GEROMOIS 40-70 ans - H 00:38:47:36 31.56

1 8 LIFANTE YASSER SCO DIJON Cadet 00:18:34:60 32,5

2 12 BERNHARD ELIE VC VAUX EN VELIN Cadet 00:18:52:75 32,5

3 6 LANDEAU MARIUS EC GRAY ARC Cadet 00:24:24:96 25

1 14 GIRARDOT ADÉLAIDE FARIELLO SANDRINE TRI VAL DE GRAY Equipe Féminine 00:41:09:58 29.74

1 37 BUSSOD ALEXANDRE GOUNAND ANNE AC BISONTINE Equipe Mixte 00:39:10:86 31.24

2 23 BOUSSAKHANE LOUISA ROUSSELLE CORENTIN ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Equipe Mixte 00:41:53:95 29.21

1 10 LOISEL LOISEL DEPRIESTER EMMANUEL NON LICENCIÉ Equipe sénior 00:39:14:07 31.2

2 3 VINCENT JÉRÉMY HUMBERT VINCENT EC GRAY ARC Equipe sénior 00:39:26:55 31.03

3 36 DAGUET JEREMY SAUVAGEOT ROMUALD EC GRAY ARC Equipe sénior 00:41:29:14 29.5

1 35 GAY NICOLAS FIGEA MARTIN CC ETUPES Equipe Vétérans 00:38:29:32 31.8

2 27 LOMBARDET BRUNO DURPOIX J.PIERRE EC GRAY ARC Equipe Vétérans 00:39:10:45 31.25

3 21 BERGERET ANTHONY ONTANI J LUC EC GRAY ARC Equipe Vétérans 00:40:44:07 30.05

4 2 CAGNIANT EMMANUEL GRAZIANO PATRICK EC GRAY ARC Equipe Vétérans 00:41:10:61 29.73

5 24 BOUSSARD GUY MONGEY GERARD EC GRAY ARC Equipe Vétérans 00:44:41:39 27.39

1 15 GRIMAUD CLEMENT VC TOUCY Junior 00:33:01:41 37.06

2 20 BEURTHEY KILLIAN GTVHS Junior 00:37:23:67 32.73

1 29 LEGROS THIBAULT ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime 00:19:33:51 31

2 13 DARMIGNY TOM ASPTT DIJON Minime 00:20:59:39 29

3 9 BACROT GABRIEL EC GRAY ARC Minime 00:21:54:42 27,5

4 17 GARNIER ANTOINE TRI VAL DE GRAY Minime 00:26:50:36 22,5

5 25 SCHNEGG JEREMY TRI VAL DE GRAY Minime 00:27:52:82 21,5

1 32 POMPANON MARGOT UC  BASSIN HOUILLER Senior F 00:38:28:24 31.82

2 16 LEGROS VIRGINIE ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Senior F 00:57:25:73 21.31

1 30 SECONDO FABIEN VÉLO CLUB MORTEAU MONTBENOIT Seniors 00:30:44:64 39.81

2 34 RICHARD MAXIME CC ETUPES Seniors 00:32:34:52 37.57

3 33 KERVADEC STEVAN UC ALBENASSIENNE Seniors 00:33:54:41 36.1

4 19 MIMRAM JULIEN VELO CLUB PONTARLIER Seniors 00:37:49:37 32.36

5 11 MOUGIN JEAN ELIE VC LANGROIS Seniors 00:38:47:47 31.55

6 7 MANCASSOLA SIMON LURE TRIATHLON Seniors 00:40:10:48 30.47
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